Housing Choice Voucher Landlord Listing

The Hermitage

Jeff Henning

Baker Place Apartments
Jim Bingham

Charles Norwood

EE Sun

Curt King

Rentals & Renovations
Christopher Deberry
Park Place Apartments
Park Trace Apartments
Park Ridge Apartments
Danny Pearson

Randall Page

Thomas Builders

Liz Cowart

Maxie Davis

Phoenix Management
Ann Galloway

Odyssey Realty
Hartland Place Apartments
Roy Jones

Johnson Properties
Vasser Brooks

Villages of Old Hickory
Mary Weddle

Ronnie Whitman
Wilburn Yates

Jonah Affordable Housing
Dejuan Ridley

Magnolia Landing Apartments
Coan Thomas

Joe Mays

Miller Investments
Mundt Rentals

Lean Management
George Gray

Better World Properties

731-661-9008
731-267-7926
731-427-6175
731-676-6635
901-489-3998
731-217-5422
731-234-5300
731-499-1217
731-394-0723
731-421-2710
731-427-4450
731-265-0900
731-402-0086
731-467-0226
731-988-5626
731-423-1193
731-423-8052
731-664-2105
731-609-7553
731-300-0702
731-668-3157
731-661-0744
731-423-0872
731-267-2031
731-668-8503
731-422-4251
731-217-0298
731-664-9510
731-427-0817
731-215-7164
731-427-6995
731-499-0035
731-424-1050

731-616-1493-Cindy 731-467-0420-Gary

731-664-7997
731-695-2636
731-427-5322
731-467-1244

731-928-2543



Enterprise Properties Management 907-451-5200

Chapel Ridge Apartments
Larry Lowarance

Randall Murdaugh

Bill Miller

Royal Arms Apartments
Mildred Bradley

Diane Wright

All Star Property Management

Walker Mobile Homes
Samuel Murphy
Shelia McCullar
James Kelly

William Merriweather
Richard Depriest
Action Realty
Madison Place
Johnny Savage

Keith Hatchett

BRV Properties

Remax Property Management

Michael Brooks
Roslyn Wilson
Robert Hearn
Henry Williams
Walter Brooks

T5 Investments
Rose Realty
Lorene Johnson
Whitehall Cove Apartments
Namon Hill
Richard Buntyn
Tommie Ivy
Charles Curtain
David Savage
William Montaque
Donnie Bradford
William Boxley
James Elliot
Wallace Brown
Patricia Terrace

731-265-1919
731-668-4860
731-267-5916
731-444-0061
731-427-4970
615-482-6842
731-298-4568
731-668-2229
731-697-1335
731-664-6972
731-394-3383
615-715-9083
731-269-6956
731-928-8689
731-668-7700

731-410-8672 Handicap & Disabled

731-660-4589
731-467-0826
731-935-2100
731-668-7500
731-424-3302
731-668-9301
731-234-2402
731-616-3463
731-298-4503
731-616-7848
731-300-3907
731-394-3383
731-424-8500
731-298-9297
731-660-8504
662-767-3311
314-803-8901
731-269-0939
731-935-7213
731-394-8847
731-267-1153
731-6096-1930
731-267-5790
731-668-2571

731-423-2958
731-267-1256



James Williamson
Ridge at Jackson

Tori Estes
Kathy Weaver

Anderson Properties

Rosko Mitchell
Dionne Dixon

Town & Country

BM Properties

MGM Properties

Jerry Gardner

Elite Investments Group

Phelp — Duch
Rebecca Reed

Carmen Goodman

Laurie Jones
NPC Properties
J.B. Robertson

Sweetwater Leasing
Brookfield Apartments
James Singleton

Coles Services

Kimberly Watkins

Terron Mercer
Beth Johnson

Parkview Apartments
15T Choice Realty

Warren Russell

Action Realty Property Management

Evelyn Johnson
Richard West
Steven King
Blanks Branick
Conrad Hanafe

731-431-36140
731-256-8184
731-298-0229
731-668-7154
931-561-1595
731-234-2570
731-928-8030
731-668-7078
731-234-4525
731-300-7202
731-217-4289
901-292-8735
731-217-4159
731-234-1794
731-697-0278
731-424-1837
731-803-0835
731-394-3563
731-435-9239
731-803-2570
731-402-0193
901-413-0583
901-218-9857
615-360-0079
731-394-2222
731-427-3903
731-424-0448
615-295-8991
731-616-5973
901-634-3511
662-889-8902
731-316-0280
731-423-4457
731-695-7855

731-695-6635



